* X ke
*

ook

10:00-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-11:45

12:00-12:30

12:30- 12:45

12:45-14:15

14:15-15:00

15:00-15:45

15:45-16:00

16:00-16:45

16:45-17:00

EUROPEAN COMMISSION
DIRECTORATE-GENERAL FOR JUSTICE AND CONSUMERS

Unit D3: Union citizenship rights and Free movement

Fifth meeting of the European cooperation network on elections

27 November 2019

DRAFT AGENDA

Free and fair elections — state of play

Exchange of views with the European Parliament

Coffee break

Exchange of views with the Presidency

Exchange of views with civil society — election observation

Lunch break

Transparency and disinformation

Cyber resilience

Coffee break

ECN work programme 2020-2022

Closing session

Commission européenne/Europese Commissie, 1049 Bruxelles/Brussel, BELGIQUE/BELGIE - Tel. +32 22991111
e-mail: JUST-CITIZENSHIP-ELECTIONS@ec.europa.eu



mailto:JUST-CITIZENSHIP-ELECTIONS@ec.europa.eu

