Fifth meeting of the European cooperation network on elections 27 November 2019

DRAFT AGENDA

10:00-11:00	Free and fair elections – state of play
11:00-11:30	Exchange of views with the European Parliament
11:30-11:45	Coffee break
12:00-12:30	Exchange of views with the Presidency
12:30- 12:45	Exchange of views with civil society – election observation
12:45-14:15	Lunch break
14:15-15:00	Transparency and disinformation
15:00-15:45	Cyber resilience
15:45-16:00	Coffee break
16:00-16:45	ECN work programme 2020-2022
16:45-17:00	Closing session